Serie

Altersklasse |

1 Martin Hinterholzer

Altersklasse Il

Auflage

1  Alois Riesch (Moar)

1 Hias Schwarz
2 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

3  Robert Geiger

Auflage Schiler

Damen

Jugend

Schiler

1 Jakob StuRbauer

1  Sabine Rauchenberger

2 Josefa Holzl

1 Lisa Rauchenberger

2 Henriette Schwarz

1 Tobi Siilbauer

Schiitzenklasse

1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Punkt

A wWN

10
11
12

Martin Hinterholzer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Lisa Rauchenberger
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Hias Schwarz
Henriette Schwarz
Sabine Rauchenberger
Josefa Holzl

Robert Geiger

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Jakob SuRbauer

Tobi StiBbauer

34,1
35,5
36,0
48,5
68,8
77,6
79,8
94,6
97,2
142,0
152,8
315,7

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

369,0

324,0

311,3

307,2

294,3

158,0

362,0
314,0

276,0
94,0

146,0

381,0

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



Ehren

o v B~ W N

10
11
12
13

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Martin Hinterholzer

Lisa Rauchenberger

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Hias Schwarz
Henriette Schwarz
Sabine Rauchenberger
Josefa Holzl

Jakob SuRbauer
Robert Geiger

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Tobi StikRbauer

Ronny Rudolph

Haupt

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Glick

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Martin Hinterholzer
Lisa Rauchenberger
Sabine Rauchenberger
Josefa Holzl

Hias Schwarz

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Jakob SiiRbauer
Alois Riesch (Moar)
Robert Geiger

Tobi SuRbauer
Henriette Schwarz

Ronny Rudolph

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Henriette Schwarz

Martin Hinterholzer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Hias Schwarz

Sabine Rauchenberger

88,7
91,0
133,5
142,5
197,9
200,4
244,8
308,4
332,1
457,9
510,6
589,1
2.966,8

25,4

77,4
84,5
116,5
1441
204,1
238,2
264,8
364,6
462,8
467,1
566,3

2.582,0

55,3
61,2
81,6
96,3
96,6
131,7

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



10
11
12
13

Jakob SuRbauer
Tobi SuRbauer
Alois Riesch (Moar)
Robert Geiger

Lisa Rauchenberger
Josefa Holzl

Ronny Rudolph

170,2
222,5
246,9
275,5
345,7
411,8
1.120,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



