Serie				
Altersklasse I				
	1	Martin Hinterholzer	369,0	Ringe
Altersklasse II				
	1	Alois Riesch (Moar)	324,0	Ringe
Auflage				
	1	Hias Schwarz	311,3	Ringe
	2	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	307,2	Ringe
	3	Robert Geiger	294,3	Ringe
Auflage Schüler				
	1	Jakob Süßbauer	158,0	Ringe
Damen				
	1	Sabine Rauchenberger	362,0	Ringe
	2	Josefa Hölzl	314,0	Ringe
Jugend				
	1	Lisa Rauchenberger	276,0	Ringe
	2	Henriette Schwarz	94,0	Ringe
Schüler				
	1	Tobi Süßbauer	146,0	Ringe
Schützenklasse				
	1	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	381,0	Ringe

## Punkt

1	Martin Hinterholzer	34,1	Teiler
2	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	35,5	Teiler
3	Lisa Rauchenberger	36,0	Teiler
4	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	48,5	Teiler
5	Hias Schwarz	68,8	Teiler
6	Henriette Schwarz	77,6	Teiler
7	Sabine Rauchenberger	79,8	Teiler
8	Josefa Hölzl	94,6	Teiler
9	Robert Geiger	97,2	Teiler
10	Alois Riesch (Moar)	142,0	Teiler
11	Jakob Süßbauer	152,8	Teiler
12	Tobi Süßbauer	315,7	Teiler

## Ehren

1	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	88,7	Teiler
2	Martin Hinterholzer	91,0	Teiler
3	Lisa Rauchenberger	133,5	Teiler
4	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	142,5	Teiler
5	Hias Schwarz	197,9	Teiler
6	Henriette Schwarz	200,4	Teiler
7	Sabine Rauchenberger	244,8	Teiler
8	Josefa Hölzl	308,4	Teiler
9	Jakob Süßbauer	332,1	Teiler
10	Robert Geiger	457,9	Teiler
11	Alois Riesch (Moar)	510,6	Teiler
12	Tobi Süßbauer	589,1	Teiler
13	Ronny Rudolph	2.966,8	Teiler

## Haupt

1	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	25,4	Teiler
2	Martin Hinterholzer	77,4	Teiler
3	Lisa Rauchenberger	84,5	Teiler
4	Sabine Rauchenberger	116,5	Teiler
5	Josefa Hölzl	144,1	Teiler
6	Hias Schwarz	204,1	Teiler
7	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	238,2	Teiler
8	Jakob Süßbauer	264,8	Teiler
9	Alois Riesch (Moar)	364,6	Teiler
10	Robert Geiger	462,8	Teiler
11	Tobi Süßbauer	467,1	Teiler
12	Henriette Schwarz	566,3	Teiler
13	Ronny Rudolph	2.582,0	Teiler

## Glück

1	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	55,3	Teiler
2	Henriette Schwarz	61,2	Teiler
3	Martin Hinterholzer	81,6	Teiler
4	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	96,3	Teiler
5	Hias Schwarz	96,6	Teiler
6	Sabine Rauchenberger	131,7	Teiler

7	Jakob Süßbauer	170,2	Teiler
8	Tobi Süßbauer	222,5	Teiler
9	Alois Riesch (Moar)	246,9	Teiler
10	Robert Geiger	275,5	Teiler
11	Lisa Rauchenberger	345,7	Teiler
12	Josefa Hölzl	411,8	Teiler
13	Ronny Rudolph	1.120,6	Teiler